Liteline Corporation
Info@ liteline.com
416-996-1856
1-866-730-7704
905-794-1990
1-888-738-9736
SLMPRO4

by its lifetime warranty, the SLIMLEDPRO Series will deliver years of maintenance-free lighting.
PAGE 2 of 3
Ordering Guide
Part # Description Case Qty. Master Qty.
4" Round
SLMPRO4-27K-BK 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 2700°K, 755 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Black 12 48
SLMPRO4-27K-BN 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 2700°K, 755 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Brushed Nickel 12 48
SLMPRO4-27K-SL 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 2700°K, 755 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Silver 12 48
SLMPRO4-27K-WH 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 2700°K, 766 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, White 12 48
SLMPRO4-30K-BK 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 3000°K, 770 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Black 12 48
SLMPRO4-30K-BN 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 3000°K, 770 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Brushed Nickel 12 48
SLMPRO4-30K-SL 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 3000°K, 770 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Silver 12 48
SLMPRO4-30K-WH 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 3000°K, 781 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, White 12 48
SLMPRO4-35K-BK 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 3500°K, 770 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Black 12 48
SLMPRO4-35K-BN 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 3500°K, 770 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Brushed Nickel 12 48
SLMPRO4-35K-SL 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 3500°K, 770 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Silver 12 48
SLMPRO4-35K-WH 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 3500°K, 781 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, White 12 48
SLMPRO4-40K-BK 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 4000°K, 785 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Black 12 48
SLMPRO4-40K-BN 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 4000°K, 785 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Brushed Nickel 12 48
SLMPRO4-40K-SL 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 4000°K, 785 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Silver 12 48
SLMPRO4-40K-WH 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 4000°K, 797 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, White 12 48
4" Square
SLMPRO4S-27K-BK 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 2700°K, 725 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Square, Black 12 48
SLMPRO4S-27K-BN 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 2700°K, 725 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Square, Brushed Nickel 12 48
SLMPRO4S-27K-WH 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 2700°K, 736 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Square, White 12 48
SLMPRO4S-30K-BK 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 3000°K, 740 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Square, Black 12 48
SLMPRO4S-30K-BN 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 3000°K, 740 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Square, Brushed Nickel 12 48
SLMPRO4S-30K-WH 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 3000°K, 750 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Square, White 12 48
SLMPRO4S-40K-BK 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 4000°K, 754 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Square, Black 12 48
SLMPRO4S-40K-BN 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 4000°K, 754 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Square, Brushed Nickel 12 48
SLMPRO4S-40K-WH 4" SLIMLED Pro, 12W, 4000°K, 765 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Square, White 12 48
6" Round
SLMPRO6-27K-BK 6" SLIMLED Pro, 17W, 2700°K, 1125 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Black 12 24
SLMPRO6-27K-BN 6" SLIMLED Pro, 17W, 2700°K, 1125 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Brushed Nickel 12 24
SLMPRO6-27K-SL 6" SLIMLED Pro, 17W, 2700°K, 1125 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Silver 12 24
SLMPRO6-27K-WH 6" SLIMLED Pro, 17W, 2700°K, 1142 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, White 12 24
SLMPRO6-30K-BK 6" SLIMLED Pro, 17W, 3000°K, 1148 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Black 12 24
SLMPRO6-30K-BN 6" SLIMLED Pro, 17W, 3000°K, 1148 lumens, 120V, Dimmable, Round, Brushed Nickel 12 24